11106
11104
11102
10715
10713
10712
3287
3292
3289
3290

Model
Antara
Antara
Antara
Astra
Astra
Astra
Astra
Signum
Zafira
Zafira

Type

2.2 CDTi
2.2 CDTi
2.2 CDTi
1.2 Turbo
1.2 Turbo
1.2 Turbo
1.9 CDTI
1.9 CDTI
1.9 CDTI
1.9 CDTI
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Enginecode
Z22D1
Z22D1
Z22D1
F12SHR
F12SHR
F12SHT
Z19DT
Z19DT
Z19DT
Z19DT

State
new
new
new
new
new
new
new
new
new
new

Cc

2200
2200
2200
1200
1200
1200
1900
1900
1900
1900

Turboexpress Sarl

Valve
16
16
16

Cylinders

4

A A bbb WWWSAPH

Fueltype
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
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Hp

184
184
163
145
145
131
120
120
120
120

Kw
135
135
120
107
107
96
88
88
88
88

Year
2017
2017
2017
2020
2020
2020
2010
2016
2010
2010

Status (km)
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Long Block
Long Block
Complete
Long Block
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